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SGBF Diplomserien deltavling 7, Skarpnack 24/11-2024

“ Resultat

Dua Nasir

Dima Schebetenko
Usukh Ireedui Shinebayak
Damir Issakov
Ludvig Hartoft
Fawad Omarzada
Charlie Jonsson
Emmet Thor

John Tolsoy

Milan Rashid

David Pliev

Hakim Dzalilov
Benjamin Hernandez
Rayan Bourrou

Liam Herting Altun
Imran Khan

Kutkan Barlak

Ismail Abdullaer
Jonathan Almadi
Dante Kindstrand
Lou Cavling

Ruben Fallsten
Lucien Sall

Ali Al-Tob

Hamza Gasmi

Evert Kinnunen

Vide Lindquist

Julian Bruschi
Muhammad Dzalilov
Theo Carmonius Palmqvist
Adrian Paserbiek
Simon Khadraoui
Mohammad Alzib
Muhammad Hassan Toor
Ali Al-Husseiny
Rama Ascoul

Melvin Petz

Sixten Cedergren

Hammarby IF
Varby BK
Kista SC
Djurgardens IF
Malaréarnas BK
Bromma BK
IF Linnéa

BK Ornen

BK Ornen
Vasby BK
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
BK Ornen
Varby BK
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
BK Ornen

IF Linnéa
Vasby BK
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
AIK Boxning
Varby BK
Varby BK
Vasby BK

BK Ornen
Botkyrka BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
BK Ornen
Upsala IF
Hammarby IF
Kista SC
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Bromma BK
Hammarby IF

Sakina Changezi
Benjamin Osmani
Leo Bjorling
Muhammad Arzish Changezi
Alexander Shiekkhalil
Artur Pliev

Vincent Bjurman
Kenan Farajov
Yahye Warsame
Mahmoud Alakil
Mihajlo Gladanac
Siraj Nakkar

lyad Boucharraba
Benjamin Osmani
Usukh Ireedui Shinebayak
Lennox Bredler
Damir Issakov
Alexander Shiekkhalil
Neo Barria Cilenti
Philip Montin

Karan Damer

Davian Belander
Behruz Khalilov
Nazar Gurski
Yousef Al Hakeem
Melih Efe Yalap
Lamine Mbodji

Klas Mjonas

Georg Sj0strom
Omed Rezai

Navid Nasimi
Ibrahim Shakhbulatov
Abu Talib Habilaev
Bruno Hamberg
Shohaib Rezai
Hanine Atafdrbas
Linus Karlsson

Erjon Shabani

Hammarby IF
Djurgardens IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Upsala IF
Botkyrka BK
Ragsved BK
Haninge BK
Kista SC
Hammarby IF
Vasby BK
Botkyrka BK
Varby BK
Djurgardens IF
Kista SC
Malarbarnas BK
Djurgardens IF
Upsala IF

BK Ornen

IF Linnéa
Botkyrka BK
Vasby BK
Botkyrka BK
IF Linnéa
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
Ragsved BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Haninge BK
Haninge BK
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
Hammarby IF
AIK Boxning

23-27
23-22
24-21
30-31
24-27
30-25
27-23
22-26
27-22
21-22
23-31
29-25
20-26
24-23
27-23
25-27
31-30
22-24
26-19
26-25
31-20
29-26
24-29
26-28
25-30
27-26
25-34
24-28
27-23
27-28
13-15
27-24
27-26
25-28
23-27
24-25
27-29
32-32



